KIDS FUN - NOLV-Robinson Cup
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Leonie Neumann
Quirin Okresek
Cassandra Buxton
Xaver Renner

2008 |2007 (2007 (2008

2007,50 |Maxi ULC Riverside Médling

Riverside Panthers

39

54,05

52

20,98
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Karem Ahmed

Nikola Jorgl

Carolina Calvo Villalain
Angelina Macinkovic

2009 |2007 (2007 (2007

2007,50 [Maxi ULC Riverside Médling

Riverside Tigers

32

50,80

98

51

22,20

14

N

Florian Ritter
Maya Zelenka
Raphael Erhard

2008 |2008 (2009

2008,33 [Maxi ULC Hirtenberg

Superflitzer

32

52,60

92

42

19,80

15

IS

Johanna Magnet
Gerwin Minzer
Magdalena Magnet
Ulla Munzer

2007 |2008 (2008 (2009

2008,00 [Maxi HSV Bruck Kaisersteinbruch

HSV Youngsters 1

23

46,30

101

61

19,65

13

[

David Speckner
Adrian Speckner
David Calvo
Lilly Rezny

2007 |2011 (2009 (2008

2008,75  [Midi ULC Riverside Médling

Riverside Lions

29

48,80

103

53

20,27

14

N

Julia Gruber
Bastian Ritter
Romy Prager

2010 |2010 (2009

2009,667 |Midi ULC Hirtenberg

Rennméuse

22

44,70

99

52

19,45

14

W

Emma Breyer
Linda Fux
Verena Schober
Vanessa Janis

2009 |2009 (2009 (2009

2009,00 [Midi HSV Bruck Kaisersteinbruch

HSV Youngsters 3

21

35,00

98

48

19,65

14

IS

Elena Hodl
Annika Holler
Jannis Mujzer

2009 |2009 (2009

2009 Midi HSV Bruck Kaisersteinbruch

HSV Youngsters 2

16

49,45

123

52

17,35

12

[

Elsa Miinzer
Emma Miinzer
Lilly Berner

2011 |2011 (2011

2011 Mini HSV Bruck Kaisersteinbruch

HSV Youngsters 4

14

31,15

127

65

15,28

12
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